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1 57(6) Selina Håkansson, 0 11,000 7,500 12,400 11,900 42,800
SOL-flickorna

2 55(6) Matilda Martinsson, 0 11,100 7,400 11,400 11,200 41,100
Tölö GF

3 86(6) Lovisa Salomonsson, 0 11,200 8,000 10,900 9,500 39,600
Alingsås IF

4 56(6) Moa Appelqvist, 0 10,800 7,500 8,900 11,700 38,900
SOL-flickorna

5 65(6) Clara Sundberg, 0 11,000 5,700 10,700 11,200 38,600
Visbygymnasterna

6 64(6) Victoria Göransson, 0 10,800 8,200 8,400 11,000 38,400
GF Gymnos

7 62(6) Tilda Ericsson, 0 10,700 6,500 9,300 10,000 36,500
Visbygymnasterna

8 61(6) Annie Engström, 0 10,200 5,900 6,500 7,800 30,400
Visbygymnasterna

9 54(6) Filippa Voxström, 0 7,300 9,300 16,600
All Star Gymnastics

10 63(6) Matilda Ronsten, 0 10,900 5,100 16,000
Visbygymnasterna

11 58(6) Karolina Mattsson, 0 10,000 10,000
Hansa Hoburg

12 59(6) Moa Persson, 0 9,700 0,100 9,800
Hansa Hoburg



1 62(6) Tilda Ericsson, 0 2,00 8,700 10,700
Visbygymnasterna, - 2,80 8,700 11,500 11,100

2 64(6) Victoria Göransson, 0 2,00 8,800 10,800
GF Gymnos, - 2,80 8,500 11,300 11,050

2 65(6) Clara Sundberg, 0 2,00 9,000 11,000
Visbygymnasterna, - 2,80 8,300 11,100 11,050

4 56(6) Moa Appelqvist, 0 2,00 8,800 10,800
SOL-flickorna, - 2,40 8,700 11,100 10,950

5 57(6) Selina Håkansson, 0 2,00 9,000 11,000
SOL-flickorna, - 2,00 8,700 10,700 10,850

5 63(6) Matilda Ronsten, 0 2,00 8,900 10,900
Visbygymnasterna, - 2,00 8,800 10,800 10,850

7 86(6) Lovisa Salomonsson, 0 2,80 8,400 11,200
Alingsås IF, - 2,00 8,200 10,200 10,700

8 55(6) Matilda Martinsson, 0 2,80 8,300 11,100
Tölö GF, - 2,00 7,800 9,800 10,450

9 58(6) Karolina Mattsson, 0 2,00 8,000 10,000
Hansa Hoburg, - 2,00 8,500 10,500 10,250

10 61(6) Annie Engström, 0 2,00 8,200 10,200
Visbygymnasterna, - 2,80 6,100 8,900 9,550

11 59(6) Moa Persson, 0 2,00 7,700 9,700
Hansa Hoburg, -

12 54(6) Filippa Voxström, 0
All Star Gymnastics, -
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1 64(6) Victoria Göransson, 0 3,20 5,000 8,200
GF Gymnos, -

2 86(6) Lovisa Salomonsson, 0 2,50 5,500 8,000
Alingsås IF, -

3 56(6) Moa Appelqvist, 0 2,50 5,000 7,500
SOL-flickorna, -

3 57(6) Selina Håkansson, 0 1,60 5,900 7,500
SOL-flickorna, -

5 55(6) Matilda Martinsson, 0 1,60 5,800 7,400
Tölö GF, -

6 62(6) Tilda Ericsson, 0 1,90 6,600 2,00 6,500
Visbygymnasterna, -

7 61(6) Annie Engström, 0 1,90 6,000 2,00 5,900
Visbygymnasterna, -

8 65(6) Clara Sundberg, 0 1,70 7,000 3,00 5,700
Visbygymnasterna, -

9 63(6) Matilda Ronsten, 0 1,20 5,900 2,00 5,100
Visbygymnasterna, -

10 54(6) Filippa Voxström, 0
All Star Gymnastics, -

10 58(6) Karolina Mattsson, 0
Hansa Hoburg, -

10 59(6) Moa Persson, 0
Hansa Hoburg, -
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1 57(6) Selina Håkansson, 0 4,20 8,200 12,400
SOL-flickorna, -

2 55(6) Matilda Martinsson, 0 4,60 6,800 11,400
Tölö GF, -

3 86(6) Lovisa Salomonsson, 0 4,40 6,500 10,900
Alingsås IF, -

4 65(6) Clara Sundberg, 0 4,00 6,700 10,700
Visbygymnasterna, -

5 62(6) Tilda Ericsson, 0 3,10 6,200 9,300
Visbygymnasterna, -

6 56(6) Moa Appelqvist, 0 3,90 5,000 8,900
SOL-flickorna, -

7 64(6) Victoria Göransson, 0 4,40 4,000 8,400
GF Gymnos, -

8 54(6) Filippa Voxström, 0 2,70 6,700 2,10 7,300
All Star Gymnastics, -

9 61(6) Annie Engström, 0 2,40 6,100 2,00 6,500
Visbygymnasterna, -

10 59(6) Moa Persson, 0 1,10 4,000 5,00 0,100
Hansa Hoburg, -

11 58(6) Karolina Mattsson, 0
Hansa Hoburg, -

11 63(6) Matilda Ronsten, 0
Visbygymnasterna, -
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1 57(6) Selina Håkansson, 0 3,80 8,100 11,900
SOL-flickorna, -

2 56(6) Moa Appelqvist, 0 4,00 7,700 11,700
SOL-flickorna, -

3 55(6) Matilda Martinsson, 0 4,90 6,400 0,10 11,200
Tölö GF, -

3 65(6) Clara Sundberg, 0 3,80 7,400 11,200
Visbygymnasterna, -

5 64(6) Victoria Göransson, 0 4,60 6,400 11,000
GF Gymnos, -

6 62(6) Tilda Ericsson, 0 2,60 7,400 10,000
Visbygymnasterna, -

7 86(6) Lovisa Salomonsson, 0 3,40 6,100 9,500
Alingsås IF, -

8 54(6) Filippa Voxström, 0 2,80 6,800 0,30 9,300
All Star Gymnastics, -

9 61(6) Annie Engström, 0 3,30 4,500 7,800
Visbygymnasterna, -

10 58(6) Karolina Mattsson, 0
Hansa Hoburg, -

10 59(6) Moa Persson, 0
Hansa Hoburg, -

10 63(6) Matilda Ronsten, 0
Visbygymnasterna, -
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